Exam Schedule — June 2023

Do not remove posted copy!

School Examinations / New York State Exams “RE”

Thursday, June 1°

8:00am
RE US History & Government (3 hr)

Monday , June 12"

8:00am

Italian 1 (2 hr)
Spanish 1 (2 hr)
Spanish 2 (2 hr)
Spanish 4NS (2hr)

Tuesday, June 13"

12:00pm

Theology 1 (1.5 hr)
Theology 2 (1.5 hr)
Theology 3 (1.5 hr)

8:00am
English 1 (2 hr)
English 2 (2 hr)

Wednesday, June 14"

8:00am
Global 1 (2 hr)
RE English Language Arts (3 hr)

Thursday, June 15"

12:00pm
RE Living Environment (3 hr)

8:00am
RE Global History & Geography (3 hr)

Friday, June 16"

12:00pm
RE Algebral (3 hr)

8:00am
RE Earth Science (3 hr)

Monday , June 19"

12:00pm
RE Chemistry (3hr)
Chemistry Final Exam (2 hr)

Juneteenth - No Exams

Tuesday, June 20"

Juneteenth - No Exams

8:00am
RE Geometry (3hr)

Wednesday, June 21¢

12:00pm
FLACS Checkpoint B Spanish (3hr)
FLACS Checkpoint B Italian (3hr)

8:00am
RE Algebra 2/Trig (3 hr)
Algebra 2/Trig Final (2 hr)

12:00pm
Make-Up Exams

Thursday, June 22"

8:00 am
RE Physics (3 hr)
Make-Up Exams

Abbreviation: RE = Regents Exam

12:00pm
Make-Up Exams




